
TEAMS

TEAM A 1 Levien Hamelink 24 Arie Dooms

TEAM B 2 Nico Kalden 23 Hans Zoutewelle

TEAM C 3 Jan Meertens 22 Edy van Hoije

TEAM D 4 Frans Jordens 21 Jan * Vergouwe

TEAM E 5 Tony Scheffers 20 Hans van de Heuvel

TEAM F 6 Huub de Loos 19 Jan de Theije

TEAM G 7 Tonny Roose 18 Erwin Kaijser

TEAM H 8 Jean van Eck 17 Cees van Anrooij

TEAM J 9 Cor Bakker 16 Jan Moes

TEAM K 10 Martie van Langevelde 15 Geert Nijhuis

TEAM L 11 Leo Dooms 14 Erik van Britsom

TEAM M 12 Piet Janse 13 Jan W. Visser

SCORE

TEAM A 1 Levien Hamelink 24 Arie Dooms 1550

TEAM H 8 Jean van Eck 17 Cees van Anrooij 1270

TEAM C 3 Jan Meertens 22 Edy van Hoije 840

TEAM E 5 Tony Scheffers 20 Hans van de Heuvel 1730

TEAM K 10 Martie van Langevelde 15 Geert Nijhuis 640

TEAM J 9 Cor Bakker 16 Jan Moes 2510

TEAM L 11 Leo Dooms 14 Erik van Britsom 1510

TEAM D 4 Frans Jordens 21 Jan * Vergouwe 980

TEAM M 12 Piet Janse 13 Jan W. Visser 1560

TEAM G 7 Tonny Roose 18 Erwin Kaijser 710

TEAM F 6 Huub de Loos 19 Jan de Theije 590

TEAM B 2 Nico Kalden 23 Hans Zoutewelle 1560

1 TEAM J 9 Cor Bakker 16 Jan Moes 2510

2 TEAM E 5 Tony Scheffers 20 Hans van de Heuvel 1730

3 TEAM M 12 Piet Janse 13 Jan W. Visser 1560

TEAM B 2 Nico Kalden 23 Hans Zoutewelle 1560

5 TEAM A 1 Levien Hamelink 24 Arie Dooms 1550

6 TEAM L 11 Leo Dooms 14 Erik van Britsom 1510

7 TEAM H 8 Jean van Eck 17 Cees van Anrooij 1270

8 TEAM D 4 Frans Jordens 21 Jan * Vergouwe 980

9 TEAM C 3 Jan Meertens 22 Edy van Hoije 840

10 TEAM G 7 Tonny Roose 18 Erwin Kaijser 710

11 TEAM K 10 Martie van Langevelde 15 Geert Nijhuis 640

12 TEAM F 6 Huub de Loos 19 Jan de Theije 590
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UITSLAG

KERSTKURKEN vrijdag 20-12-2024

Indeling teams

Te spelen partijen na loting
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